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B CB
human CTAGGGGCTGAAGGTAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAAAAAGTTCGTGCGAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTCGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
chimp CTAGGGGCTGAAGGTAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAAAAAGTTCGTGCGAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTCGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
baboon CTAGGGGCTGAAGGTAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAGGTGGAAAAAGTTCGTGCGAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTCGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
macaque CTGGGGGCTGAAGGTAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAGGTGGAAAAAGTTCGTGCGAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTCGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
marmoset CTGGGGGCTGAAGGTAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAAAAAGTTCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTTGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
galago CTAGGTGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTTCGTGCAAAAAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAGCAAGAGAAGAGAAATCAAGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
rat TTAGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAGGTTCGCTCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCAGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAACAGGAAAAAAGAAATCAGGATCGATTGAGGAGA
mouse CTAGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGACGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTTCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCAGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAACAGGAAAAAAGAAATCAGGATCGATTGAGGAGA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGCCTGCGGAGG
cow CTGGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCACAGAAGATTCTCATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTCCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAGAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGGCTGAGGAGG
dog CTGGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTCCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAGCAAGAGAAGAGAAATCAGGATCGTCTGAGGAGG
rfbat CTGGGAGCCGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTCCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAACCTGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
shrew CTGGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTAGAGAAAGTTCGTGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCCGAGAAAACTGTGGCAGAAAAGCAGGACAAGAGAAATCAGGACCGCCTGAGGAGG
armadillo CTGGGAGCAGAAGGGAACGTGGATGAATCGCAGAAGATCCTTACGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTTCGTGCAAAAAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACTGTTGCTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGGAATCAGGACCGCCTGAGGAGG
elephant CTAGGAGCAGAAGGGAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATCCTCACGGAAGTAGAGAAAGTCCGTACAAAGAAGAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACAGTGACTGAAAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAACCAGGATCGCTTGAGGAGG
tenrec CTGGGCGCTGAGGGCAATGTGGAGGAGTCGCAGAAGACCCTCATGGAGGTGGAGAAGGTCCGCACCCGGAAGAAAGAAGCCGAGAAAACTGTGGCTGAGAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAACCAGGACCGCCTCAGGCGG
monodelphis CTGGGAGCTGAAGGAAATGTGGATGAATCCCAGAAGATTCTTATGGAAGTGGAGAAAGTTCGAGCAAAGAAAAAAGAAGCTGAGAAAACAGTGGCAGAAAAACAAGAGAAAAGAAATCAAGATCGTTTGAGGAGG
platypus CTAGGCGCCGAGGGCAACGTGGACGAGTCCCAGAAGGTCCTCATGGAGGTGGAGAAGGTCCGGGCCAAGAAGAAAGAGGCCGAGAAAACCGTGGCGGAGAAACAGGAGAAAAGAAACCAGGATCGCCTGAGGCGG
chicken CTGGGAGCTGATGGAAATGTGGAAGAATCTCAAAAA- - - GTAATGGAAGTGGAGAAGGCCCGGGTAAAGAAGAGAGAAGCCGAAAAAACAGTGGCAGAAAAGCAAGAGAAGAGAAACCAGGATCGTTTGAGACGG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CTGGGAGCGGAAGGCAATGTTGACGAGGCCCAAAAG- - - GTCCTGGAGGTGGAGAAGGTGCGCTCAAAGAAGAAGGACGCGGAGAAAGCTGTTGTCGACAAGCAGGAGAAGAGAAACCAGGAGCGCTTAAAAAGA
fugu CTGGGAGCAGAGGGAAATGTTGACGAGGCCCAAAAG- - - GTCTTGGAGGTGGAGAAGGTGCGCACAAAGAAGAAGGACGCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CTCGGCGCTGAGGGAAATGTGGATGAAGCGCAGGAG- - - GTTCTGGAGGTTGAGAAAGTCCGATCTAGGAAGAAAGATGCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB CB
human AGAGAGGAGAGGGAACGGGAGGAGCGTCTGAGCAGGAGGTCGGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGACGGAAATTGTCC
chimp AGAGAGGAGAGGGAACGGGAGGAGCGTCTGAGCAGGAGGTCGGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGACGGAAATTGTCC
baboon AGAGAGGAGAGGGAGCGGGAGGAGCGTCTGAGCAGGAGGTCGGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGACGGAAGTTGTCC
macaque AGAGAGGAGAGGGAGCGGGAGGAGCGTCTGAGCAGGAGGTCGGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGACGAAAGTTGTCC
marmoset AGAGAGGAGAGGGAGCGAGAGGAGCGTCTGAGCAGGAGGTCAGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGACGGAAGTTGTCC
galago AGAGAGGAAAGGGAACGAGAAGAGCGGCTGAGTAGAAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGACCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGGTCTACATCCCGGGAGCGACGGAAGTCTTCC
rat AGAGAGGAGAGAGAGCGAGAAGAGCGCCTGGGCAGGCGGTCTGGATCAAGAACCCGAGATCGGAGGAGGTCACGTTCCCGGGATCGTCGAAGGAGGCGGTCTAGGTCTACCTCCCGAGAGCGGCGGAAGTTTTCC
mouse AGAGAGGAGAGAGAGCGAGAAGAGCGCCTGGGCAGGAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACCCGAGATCGCAGAAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGATCGTCGACGGAGGCGGTCTAGGTCTACCTCCAGAGAGCGGCGGAAGTTTTCC
rabbit AGAGAAGAGAGGGAGCGGGAGGAGCGGCTGAGCAGGAGGTCTGCATCGAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCACGTTCCCGGGAGCGGCGTCGAAGGCGGTCAAGGTCTGCCTCCCGAGAGCGGAGGAAGTCTTCC
cow CGAGAGGAGAGAGAGCGGGAGGAGCGGCTGAGCAGAAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACAAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCGCGCTCCCGGGACCGACGTCGCAGGCGATCGAGGTCAACTTCCAGAGAGCGGCGGAAGTCGTCC
dog AGAGAGGAGAGAGAGCGGGAGGAGCGGCTGAGCAGGAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGAAGGAGGTCACGCTCCCGGGACCGGCGTCGGAGGAGGTCCAGATCTACCTCCAGGGAGCGACGAAAGTCATCC
rfbat AGAGAGGAGAGGGAGCGAGAGGAGTGGCTGAGCAGGAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCGCGTTCCCGGGACCGGCGTCGGCGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCAGAGAAAGACGAAAATCATCC
shrew AGAGAGGAGAGGGAACGGGAGGAGCGGCTGAGTAGGAGATCTGGATCAAGAACCAGAGATCGTAGGAGGTCACGTTCCAGGGAGAGACGTCGGAGACGGTCCAGATCTGCCTCCAGAGAGCGACGGAAGTCTTCC
armadillo AGAGAGGAGAGGGAGCGCGAGGAGCGGCTGAGCAGGAGGTCTGGATCGAGAACCAGAGACCGCAGGAGGTCCCGTTCTCGAGACCGGCGCCGTAGGCGGTCCAGGTCCACCTCCCGGGAGCGGCGGAAGTCTTCC
elephant AGAGAGGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGGAGAGGCTGAGCAGACGGTCTGGATCAAGGACCAGAGATCGCAGGAGGTCGCGCTCTCGGGACCGGCGTCGGAGGCGGTCAAGATCTACCTCCCGTGAGCGACGCAAGTCTTCC
tenrec CGGGAAGAACGGGAACGTGAGGAGAGACTGAGCAGGCGGTCTGGATCGAGGACCAGAGACCGCAGGAGGTCTCGCTCTCGGGACCGGCGAAGGAGGCGGTCAAGGTCAGCCTCCAGAGAGCGGCGGAAATCCTCG
monodelphis AGAGAAGAGAGAGAACGAGAAGAAAGGATGGGTCGAAGGTCTGGATCAAGAACTAGAGATCGAAGAAGGTCACGATCTCGGGACAGACGACGAAGGCGGTCAAGGTCAGGCTCTCGTGAGAGGCGAAAG- - - TCC
platypus CGAGAAGAGCGCGAACGCGAGGAAAGGCTGGGCAGGAGGTCCGGATCAAGAACCAGGGATCGCAGAAGGTCACGATCTCGGGACAGGCGGCGGAGGCGGTCGAGGTCGGCCTCCCGCGAGCGGCGGAAG- - - TCC
chicken AGAGAAGAGAGGGAACGAGAGGAGAGAATGGGCAGGCGGTCTGGATCGAGAAATAGAGATCGTCGAAGGTCCCGAGATCGTCGCAGACATCGC- - - - - - TCTCGCTCAGCCTCCAGGGAACGGAAAAGAAGAACT
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AGAGAAGAAAGGGAGAAGGAGGAAAGAATGAGGAAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCTCGCTCTCGCGACCGCAGGAGGAGACGCTCGCGCTCCACATCACGAGACAGGCGC- - - CGCTCG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGATAGACATCGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGACATCGTCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGAAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGCATCCAGAGAGGAGTCC
chimp CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGATAGACATCGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGACATCGTCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGCATCCAGAGAGGAGTCC
baboon CGGTCCCGGTCGCGAGATAGACATCGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGACATCGTCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGCATCCAGAGAGGAGTCC
macaque CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGATAGACATCGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGACATCGTCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGCATCCAGAGAGGAGTCC
marmoset CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGATAGACATAGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGACATCGTCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAACGGGCATCTAGAGAGGCATCC
galago CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGTAGCCGTTCCCGGAGTCACAGCCGGGGACACCGCCGGGCTTCCCGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGTAGCAAGAGAGGAGTCC
rat CGTTCCAGGTCCCGAGATAGATACCGGCGACATCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGTCACCGACGGGCTTCCAGGGACCGGAGTACAAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGGGAGCGCTCATTGAGAGAGGAATCC
mouse CGTTCCAGATCCCGAGATAGATACAGGCGCCATCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGTCACCGCCGGGCTTCCAGGGACCGGAGTACAAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGGGAGCGCTCATTGAGAGAGGAATCC
rabbit CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGACGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCGCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGTCACCGCCGGGTTTCCCGGGACGGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAACGGGCTTCGAGGGAGGAGTCC
cow CGCTCCCGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGAAGCCGCTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGTGGCCATCGACGGGCATCCAGGGACCGGAGCTCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCCGAGAGCGGACTTCAAGGGAGGAGTCC
dog CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGCCACCGCCGGGCTTCCAGGGACCGGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGACATCGAGAGAGGAGTCC
rfbat AGGTCCCGCTCCCAAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGCAGTCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGCCACCGCTGGGCTTCCAGGGACCAGAGTGCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGGCGTCGAGGGAGGAGTCC
shrew CGGTCTCGGTCTCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGAAGCCGTTCCCGTAGCCACAGCAGGGGCCACCGCCGGGCCTCCAGGGACCGGAGTTCGAAATACAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CGGTCCCGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGGAGCCGCTCCCGGAGCCACAGCCGGGGCCACCGCCGGGCTTCCAGAGACCGGAGTTCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCAGAGAGCGGACGTCGAGAGAGGAGTCC
elephant CGGTCCTGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGCCACCGGAGCCGTTCCCGGAGCCACAGTCGGGGCCACCGCCGGGCCTCCAGGGATCGGAGCTCGAAATACAAGTTCTCCCGAGAGCGAGCATCGAGAGAGGAGTCC
tenrec AGATCTAGGTCCCGAGACAGACACCGGCGACACCGCAGCCGGTCCAGAAGCCACAGCCGGGGCCACCGCCGGGCCTCCAGAGACCGCAGCTCGAGACACAAGTTCTCCCGAGAAGGAGCAGCCCGAGAGGAATCT
monodelphis CGTTCCCGATCTCGGGACAGACATAGGCGCCACCGCAGCCGCTCACGTAGCCATAGCAGGGGCCATCGCCGAGGTTCCAGAGACAGAAGTTCGAAACACAAGGTCTCTAGAGATCAATCTTCAAGAGAGAAGTCC
platypus CGCTCCCGCTCCCGCGAGCGCCACAGGCGCCATCGGACCCGCTCGCGCAGCCCCAGCCGGGGCCACCGCCGGGGCTCCAGAGACCGCAGTTCCAAACACAAGTCACCCAGAGATCGGTCTACAAGAGAAAAGTCC
chicken CGCTCTAAATCCCGTGAGAAACGCCATCGCCACAGGTCTCGCTCCAACAGCCGCAGCCGGAGGGCACTCAGATCTTCTAGGGATCGATCTTCAAGAGAGAAATCTTCTAGGGATCGATCTTCAAGAGAGAAGTCA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CGCTCGCGTTCCAGGGAGAGGAGGAGGAGGCATCGCAGCAGATCAGGCTCGCGCACCAGGGGACACCGTTCCCGGGCAAGAGCCAGAGAAGCCAGGAACTT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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human TGGGAGAGCGGGCGGAGCGAGCGAGGGCCCCCGGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCACGGAGGTCAGAAGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
chimp TGGGAGAGCGGGCGGAGCGAGCGAGGGCCCCCGGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCACGGAGGTCAGAAGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
baboon TGGGAGAGCGGGCGGAGCGAGCGAGGGCCCCCGGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCACGGAGGTCAGAAGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
macaque TGGGAGAGCGGGCGGAGCGAGCGAGGGCCCCCGGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCACGGAGGTCAGAAGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
marmoset TGGGACAGCGGGCGGAGTGAGCGGGGGCCCCCGGACTGGAGGCTCGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCACGGAGGTCTGAAGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
galago TGGGAGTGTGGGCGGAGCGAGCGTGGGTCCATTGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGGCAGCTTCACGGAAGTCAGAGGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
rat TGGGAGTACAGGCGGAATGAACGAGGGCCCACTGACTGGAGGCTGGAGAACTCCAATGGCAAGACTGCATCGCGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGCGAGATC
mouse TGGGAGTACGGGCGGAATGAACGAGGGCCCACTGACTGGAGGCTGGAGAATTCCAATGGCAAGACTGCATCGCGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGCGAGATC
rabbit TGGGAGTGTGGGCGCAGCGAGCGGGGGGCCATCGACTGGCGGCTGGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGTCGGCGTCCCGGAAGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGGGAGATC
cow TGGGAGCGCGGGCGGAGTGAGCGGGGGGCCACCGACTGGAGGCTTGAGAGTGCCAACGGGAAG- - - GCATCGCGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGATC
dog TGGGAGCACGGGCGCAGTGAGCGAGGGGCCGCTGATTGGAGGCTGGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGATGGCTTCGCGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGCGAGATC
rfbat TGGGAGCGCGGGCGGAGTGAGCGGGGGGCCACCGACTGGAGGCTCGAGAGCTCCAACGGGAAGACGGCTTTGCGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGCGAGATC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TGGGAGAGAGGACGGAGCGAGCGGGGTGCTGCCGACTGGAGGCTCGAGAGCTCTAATGGGAAGGCAGCGCCACGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCCGGCGAGCTC
elephant TGGGAGCAAGGGCGGAGTGAGAGGGGCGCTGCAGAGTGGAGGCTCGAGGGCTCCAACGGAAAGGCAGCCTCACGGAGGTCGGAGGAGAAGGAGGCTGGCGAGATA
tenrec TGG- - - - - - GGGCGGAGTGAGAGAGGCCCCTTCGACTGGAGGCTGGAGGGCCCGAACGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGTCTGAAGAGAAAGAGGCAGGCGAGATT
monodelphis CAGGATAAAGAGAGGAGGGAAAAGAGCTTTGCTGAAAAAAGGCTTGAGGGTACAAATGGCAACGCTGGTTCAAAGAGATCAGAAGAAAGAGAAGCTGGCGAGATC
platypus CGGGACGGAGAGAGGAAGGAGAAGAGTTTG- - - GAGAAGCGGCACGAGGGCACCAATGACAAACCACGGCCCAGGCGGTCGGAGGAAAGGGAAGCTGGCGAGATC
chicken CGAGACAGAGAGAGGAAAGAGAAGAGCTCTTCTGAGAGGCGGCACGAGAGCACAAATGGCAAATCTCGTTCCAAGAGATCAGAGGAGAGAGAAGCTGGCGAGATC
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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